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
good ventilation, Vasthu,just
painted, clear title,covered
carpark : 9499922996.

B AKKOR Tindivanam, three
half grounds adjacent to
each available for sale. Con-
tact: 9840033566.
EBESANT NAGAR - Com-
mercial or residential pur-
pose, independent house,
one ground land, 60 feet
road, east facing. Mega
Reality’s M.P. Nellai Muthu:
9345660027.

FOR SALE

BESANT NAGAR

KALAKSHETRA COLONY
100% vaasthu, 3 bedrooms |
with bathroom attached
service verandah, lift
covered carpark, security
genset, first floor apartment
plinth area 1775 sft, UDS 1320 st
two balconies, modular kitchen
good interiors.
NO BROKERS PLEASE

CONTACT: 98402 71713

EBESANT NAGAR 1750 3
bedroom hall kitchen, 3 bath,
3 floor, lift, 2 covered
carpark, 10 years old, UDS
850, rate 2.50 crores nego-
tiable. Contact Reality
Homes: 9962126962.

B BESANT NAGAR individual
house for sale, south facing,
land area 1 ground, built-up
area 1574 sft. price
6 crores. Contact:
9841970390.

EBESANT NAGAR
Kalakshetra Colony 1315
sft. 3 bedroom hall kitchen
3™ floor south facing com-
plete woodwork modular
kitchen ,7 years old 1cov-
ered car parking UDS 767
price 2.20 crore
negotiable.Agent:
9566171775.

EBESANT NAGAR
Kalakshetra Colony 1470
sft. three bedrooms, 721
UDS, vaastu, North facing,
excellent building, good inte-
riors, generator, access
card security 23500000/-.
SPS Maathavan:
9444401575, 9841033667.
EBESANT NAGAR
Kalakshetra Colony gated
flat, 1461 sft. 3 bedroom, 3™
floor, east facing, 13 years
old, 1 carpark, gym, children
play area, tennis court, etc,
price: 2.40 crore negotiable.
Agent: 9566171775,
9941045231.

HBBESANT NAGAR plot sale.
24 x 49 , 1170 sft. ground+3
floors, 3500 sft. Built-up, 2
covered carpark, south fac-
ing, 30 feet road, rental in-
come Rs. 85,000/- clear title,
5 years old. 9384222319.

SEMMANCHERY

2 GROUNDS LAND
2420 sq.ft each
(with cement wall boundry)
for sale
Rs. 3600 per sq.ft.

98408 81414

HBESANT NAGAR. M. 1. G. 4
in 1 flat, 3 bedroom hall
kitchen, 1600 sft.UDS 1220
sft.1st floor 2 covered
carpark, Rs.2.30 crores.
Contact: 7358588373. Name:
J.Magimaidass.

BECR brand new 2 bedroom
flat at Vettuvankenni 828 sft.
Rs.6500/sft. OMR
Thuraipakkam 1142 sft.
Rs.7500/sft. 9791151154,
9382161154.

B ECR Kottivakkam near Star
Biriyani 1 ground (40x60)
with old building North West
corner, 50 meters from the
Main Road. Call:
9840032784.

FOR SALE
BESANT NAGAR
Nr. €Elliots Beach
GOCHS Colony
3 BHK, 1650 sq.ft
UDS 1553 sq.ft
2nd floor, 1 covered and
1 open carpark

prime area
GENUINE BUYER CONTACT

98400 49538

B ECR Kovalam gated com-
munity Bhoomi builder Layout
DTCP Approved 1500 sft.
(30 *50) south facing 24 feet
road. Immediate sale.
9710538853.

B ECR Kuvathur, farm land ur-
gent sale 65 cents, per cent
1.75 lakhs, North facing, full
compound wall, coconut
trees, distance ECR Road
2 km, buyers and mediator
welcome. Contact: (owner)
— 8148879829.

CLASSIFIEDS
contd. on Page 8
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CLASSIFIEDS
contd. from Page 7

B ECR Neelankarai seaside
1800 sft. CMDA plot, 2.10
crores. Neelankarai 30x40
1200 sft. CMDA approved
plot, 1.02 crores. Kuberan:
7904487529.

B ECR Panaiyur seaside, land
for sale. 3600 sft. (45%80).
North facing. Just 50 mts
from main road. And ECR
Uthandi Sea side. 2000 sft.
(40x50). East facing. Only
for buyer, not for broker.
Consultant: Barani.S
(9500140267).

B INDRA NAGAR 3 bedroom,
1600 sft. per sft. 16700,
Kasturba Nagar 3 bedroom,
3.5 Crores, ECR Villa
Thiruvanmiyur 4 bedroom,
4200 sft. 4.5 crores,
Vettuvankeni 4 bedroom,
4000 sft. villa, 3.5 crores.
Thiruvanmiyur 4 bedroom
apartment 1700 sft. per sft.
13000. 9087020603,
9092155442.

BESANT NAGAR

ANNA COLONY

2 BHK APARTMENT
1 st floor, North facing,
1180 sq.ft, 2 BHK,
2 bathroom, lift,
power back up
1 car parking,
UDS.600 sqft.
Price. 1.85 crs. nego,
l 7 years old building I

(brokers excuse)

B INJAMBAKKAM ECR at-
tractive CMDA approved two
adjacent corner plots, 6000
sft. each total 12000. 33 Feet
Road, clear title with patta.
7667786688.

B INJAMBAKKAM land for
sale 5 ground plots, south
east corner property, 30 feet
road 20 feet Road, CMDA Ap-
proved, 1.20 crores per
ground close to ISKCON
Temple. 9940261513.

NEW FLAT FOR SALE
THIRUVANMIYUR
1390 sq.ft I floor
3BHK spacious flat in
LB Road.

Two Car Parking

Ready to Occupy

No Brokers
78128 31715
99625 23919

B INJAMBAKKAM seaside,
independent house, land
3000 sft. building 3500 sft. 4
bedroom, 3 carparking, full
woodwork, close to ECR
Main Road, approved land.
9840630823.
BKOTTIVAKKAM 1.25
grounds posh location. Op-
tions — 9840071980.
BKOTTIVAKKAM Seaside
approved land 1771 sft.
Palavakkam East facing
30x48 1400 sft. approved
land, north facing land 1300
sft. 2000 ground+1 buildup.
9884366675.

BKOTTIVAKKAM seaside,
Karpagambal Nagar, upcom-
ing new flat, 1700 sft. built-
up 3 bedroom, 1%t floor, north
facing, 30 feet road,
carparking, lift, power
backup, new flat, 1150 sft. 2
bedroom, carparking avail-
able. 9840630823.

BKOTTURPURAM 1125 sft.
614 UDS, one covered
carpark, lift, 1.2 crore.
Thiruvanmiyur 900 sft. 588
UDS, 1 covered carpark, 70
lakhs. 9176198098.

HOUSE FOR RESALE
KOTTURPURAM

Nr.Railway Station
LAND Size 35x35 =
1225 sft Land
House G+2
Buildup 2200 sft, 4BHK
East Facing, 40 feet Road
Rate 2.75 Cr. Nego.

99621 26962

BKOTTURPURAM 2,3 bed-
room flat, 1080 sft. 1125 sft.
UDS-500, UDS-614 sft. with
lift, carpark, price: 1.10 crore,
1 crore (slightly negotiable).
Contact: 8608244923.

BKOTTURPURAM Ranjith
Road , Duplex Spacious Ar-
chitect Built 10 Bedroomed
Bungalow, 3 Kitchens ( one
per floor). Families , Office,
Rentals . Buyers Contact
Owner 9841078666.
BKOVALAM ECR 5 ground,
1200 approved. Kanathur
1200 sft. approved, excellent
property. Panaiyur Seaside,
1 ground, for sale. Contact:
9444470791.

B MADIPAKKAM 3 bedroom,
1700 sft. UDS-1200 sft. 15t
floor, 2 carpark, near
PonVidhyasram School, with
good interior, price: 1.60
crore negotiable. Contact:
8608244923.

BESANT NAGAR
1800 sq.ft, 950 UDS,
1CCP, 23 yrs. old,
semifurnished, 100% backup

MRC NAGAR
2180 sq.ft, UDS 1186 sq.ft,
10 yrs. old,
1CCP, powerbackup, E/F

95000 45155
EMADIPAKKAM in
Sadasivam Nagar (North),
for sale, behind VN Nila Su-
per market. 785 sft. 1 floor,
2 bedroom hall kitchen in
good condition with covered
carpark. No brokers please.
Interested parties contact
Srinivasan: 9500167671,
9884125005.

B MADIPAKKAM Sadasivam
Nagar (North), behind VN Nila
Super market. 675 sft.
ground floor, 2 bedroom hall
kitchen in good condition. No
brokers please. Interested
parties contact Aadithya:
8939238181, 9840989616.

B MANDAVELI Prime Residen-
tial Area 1 Ground, 30x80 30
feet road, west facing, oppo-
site BSNL Office price
Rs.6.20 crores. 9384222319.

BOMR Road Karappakkam
Sanmar Company behind
Company Zone land 11.50
ground 1 ground 1.30 crore
negotiable. Contact:
9841683416.

CLASSIFIEDS
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BERADHAKRISHNAN
NAGAR Sivagamipuram
830 sft. 2 bedroom, ground
floor, north face, 2 wheeler
parking, 65 lakhs, UDS-500
sft. 9940350985.

BOMR Semmencheri
Arasankalani 1300 sft. land
with building approved.
9444066486, no broker.
BOMR Thuraipakkam
Mettukuppam Sri Saibaba
Nagar new independent villa
3 bedroom, land area 900 sft.
buildup 1650 sft. 1.10 crore.
East facing. 9840915907.
BPALAVAKKAM indepen-
dent villa sales, UDS 1200,
built-up 3100 sft. 5 bedroom
hall kitchen, two covered
parking with lift, 2.7 crores.
9025525599.

B PALLIKARANAI IIT Colony,
resale flat nearby San Acad-
emy School, 900 sft. 2 bed-
room hall kitchen, 450 UDS, lift,
covered carpark, 2" floor, 48
lakhs, 40 feet road, 11 years
old, south facing. Consultant
S. Barani: 9500140267.

B PANAIYUR ECR Land area
3300 sft. 6 bedroom house
with swimming pool and
carpark, builtup 5400 sft. 13
years old, price 4.25 crore
(slightly negotiable). Contact:
8608244923.

[FOR SALES]
GVSPL Mahameru,

South Avenue,

Thiruvanmiyur,

1500 sft apartment
3 BHK with

2 covered car parks.
Max open space /UDS.

Special offer :
Registration free till
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